IGS-5225-4T2S
1
L2+ Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Ethernet Switch
For Harsh and Space-limited Environments
PLANET IGS-5225-4T2S, the smallest, fully-managed Gigabit fiber switch for
harsh environments, features 4 10/100/1000Mbps copper ports, 2 100/1000/2500X
SFP ports and redundant power system in an IP30 rugged but compact-sized case.

IGS-5225-8T2S2X L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-10020MT L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information
IGS-5225-4T2S L2+ Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 1000/2500X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
Related Products
IGS-5225-8T2S2X
L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P2S2X L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed
Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-12040MT L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-10020HPT L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-10020MT L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)